
6 v 1

Player Average Tons 180s HCO Player Average Tons 180s HCO Home Legs Away Legs Home Sets Away Sets

Paul Amos 26.72 7 1 Jamie Loader 18.32 2 4 0 1 0

Darren Peetoom 28.63 9 David Lee 21.02 3 4 0 1 0

Nicky Turner 22.89 7 1 Steve Cooper 23.07 7 1 4 0 1

Dan Day 29.51 14 Ben West 28.21 12 4 1 1 0

Bradley Halls 29.98 9 2 136 James Stephenson 21.40 2 1 4 1 1 0

Scott Artiss 27.83 8 1 Michael Power 22.68 4 4 0 1 0

John Walters 27.06 7 1 106 Steve Beasley 25.16 6 4 1 1 0

Team Total 27.52 61 6 Team Total 22.84 36 1 25 7 6 1

Res: John Hawkins, Charlie Jones Res: Paul Butler, Chris Hogg, David Farmer

4 v 3

Player Average Tons 180s HCO Player Average Tons 180s HCO Home Legs Away Legs Home Sets Away Sets

Graham Rackstraw 24.16 8 Tony Hamit 19.80 2 4 1 1 0

Matt Edes 23.11 4 1 Aaron Beeney 26.37 9 0 4 0 1

Freddie Box 23.66 13 John Hind 23.40 7 120 2 4 0 1

Lee Cocks 27.45 9 Shane Wilson 22.58 5 4 0 1 0

Dean Coughlan 21.35 3 Consilio Misfud 24.73 5 1 4 0 1

David Wawrzewski 29.91 10 Ricky Crawford 22.18 5 4 0 1 0

Scott Marsh 29.04 7 1 142 Matt Finch 23.16 4 4 0 1 0
Team Total 25.53 54 2 Team Total 23.17 37 0 19 13 4 3

Res: Res: Danny Winmill, Jamie Davis

3 v 4

Player Average Tons 180s HCO Player Average Tons 180s HCO Home Legs Away Legs Home Sets Away Sets

Rob Edwards 17.9 7 Micky Francis 19.73 10 3 4 0 1

Paul Rafferty 21.46 16 Liam Hill 23.21 10 1 3 4 0 1

Steve Parratt 21.08 7 1 Freddie Francis 21.30 5 4 1 1 0

Geoff Newbury 21.21 7 John Loeber 24.74 8 0 4 0 1

Henry Murphy 20.66 4 Steve Harold 15.74 2 4 0 1 0

Luke Nelson 19.29 4 Danny Faulkner 18.77 6 2 4 0 1

Cameron Crabtree 19.36 5 Shaun Lovett 18.39 3 4 1 1 0
Team Total 20.14 50 1 Team Total 20.27 44 1 20 18 3 4

Res: Res: 

4 v 3

Player Average Tons 180s HCO Player Average Tons 180s HCO Home Legs Away Legs Home Sets Away Sets

Marc Lee 22.02 9 Alex Fried 18.01 2 4 0 1 0

George Cox 22.05 6 Spencer Ellis 22.94 9 1 2 4 0 1

Ben Cheeseman 22.79 10 Matt Winzar 23.15 15 4 3 1 0

Jason Gallagher 20.71 9 Earl Grant 20.00 4 4 1 1 0

Mark Gallagher 21.84 10 Steve Ferguson 21.44 10 3 4 0 1

Mark Foster 21.91 13 154 Raj Gujjalu 22.87 10 4 2 1 0

Matt Wood 24.10 8 Gene Hill 25.02 9 1 4 0 1
Team Total 22.20 65 0 Team Total 21.92 59 1 22 18 4 3

Res: Wayne Brown, Daniel Perfect, Michael Owens Res:

4 v 3

Player Average Tons 180s HCO Player Average Tons 180s HCO Home Legs Away Legs Home Sets Away Sets

Chris Holt 21.84 8 Richard Hill 21.19 10 4 2 1 0

Scott Mulgrew 18.28 5 Malcolm Morgan 20.98 8 2 4 0 1

John Badger 21.20 6 Richard Elms 22.02 7 0 4 0 1

Andrew Culling 19.53 8 Ronnie Rickner 21.93 6 3 3 4 0 1

Jamie Peetoom 23.84 11 Andrew Kennedy 20.94 4 4 1 1 0

Brendan Gillen 23.70 9 Mark Ward 21.23 5 4 1 1 0

Tony Webb 21.98 8 Craig Watkins 21.40 5 1 4 2 1 0
Team Total 21.48 55 0 Team Total 21.38 45 4 21 18 4 3

Res: Res:

GREENWICH PLUMSTEAD 'B' SCORE

SCORE
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RESULTS WEEK 1

VAUXHALL 'A' COLLIER ROW

CRAYFORD LEWISHAM SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

GREENWICH 'B' SOUTHWARK

BETHNAL GREENPLUMSTEAD 'A'
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Position Team
Games 

Played

Games 

Won

Games 

Lost
Legs For

Legs 

Against

Leg 

Difference
Sets For

Sets 

Against

Set 

Difference
Tons 180s

Team 

Average
Points

1 GREENWICH 'B' 1 1 0 25 7 18 6 1 5 61 6 27.52 6

2 PLUMSTEAD 'A' 1 1 0 19 13 6 4 3 1 54 2 25.53 4

3 CRAYFORD 1 1 0 22 18 4 4 3 1 65 0 22.20 4

4 GREENWICH 'A' 1 1 0 21 18 3 4 3 1 55 0 21.48 4

5 COLLIER ROW 1 1 0 18 20 -2 4 3 1 44 1 20.27 4

6 VAUXHALL 'A' 1 0 1 20 18 2 3 4 -1 50 1 20.14 3

7 PLUMSTEAD 'B' 1 0 1 18 21 -3 3 4 -1 45 4 21.38 3

8 LEWISHAM 1 0 1 18 22 -4 3 4 -1 59 1 21.92 3

9 BETHNAL GREEN 1 0 1 13 19 -6 3 4 -1 37 0 23.17 3

10 SOUTHWARK 1 0 1 7 25 -18 1 6 -5 36 1 22.84 1

11 VAUXHALL 'B' 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

GREATER LONDON DARTS ORGANISATION                                                                                         

MENS SUPER LEAGUE LEAGUE TABLE 2021/2022 SEASON
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Position Player Team County Attended
Games 

Played

Games 

Won

Games 

Lost

Legs 

For

Legs 

Against

Leg 

Diff
Tons 180s

High 

Checkout
Average

Dyanmic 

Average

1 Bradley Halls Greenwich B ESSEX 1 1 1 0 4 1 3 9 2 136 29.98 30.98

2 David Wawrzewski Plumstead A LONDON 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 10 0 0 29.91 30.91

3 Dan Day Greenwich B LONDON 1 1 1 0 4 1 3 14 0 0 29.51 30.51

4 Scott Marsh Plumstead A LONDON 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 7 1 142 29.04 30.04

5 Darren Peetoom Greenwich B ESSEX 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 9 0 0 28.63 29.63

6 Scott Artiss Greenwich B LONDON 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 8 1 0 27.83 28.83

7 Lee Cocks Plumstead A LONDON 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 9 0 0 27.45 28.45

8 Ben West Southwark LONDON 1 1 0 1 1 4 -3 12 0 0 28.21 28.21

9 John Walters Greenwich B LONDON 1 1 1 0 4 1 3 7 1 106 27.06 28.06

10 Paul Amos Greenwich B NO 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 7 1 0 26.72 27.72

11 Aaron Beeney Bethnal Green NO 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 9 0 0 26.37 27.37

12 Gene Hill Lewisham LONDON 1 1 1 0 4 1 3 9 0 0 25.02 26.02

13 John Loeber Collier Row YES 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 8 0 0 24.74 25.74

14 Consilio Misfud Bethnal Green YES 1 1 1 0 4 1 3 5 0 0 24.73 25.73

15 Graham Rackstraw Plumstead A LONDON 1 1 1 0 4 1 3 8 0 0 24.16 25.16

16 Steve Beasley Southwark LONDON 1 1 0 1 1 4 -3 6 0 0 25.16 25.16

17 Jamie Peetoom Greenwich A ESSEX 1 1 1 0 4 1 3 11 0 0 23.84 24.84

18 Brendan Gillen Greenwich A ??? 1 1 1 0 4 1 3 9 0 0 23.70 24.70

19 John Hind Bethnal Green LONDON 1 1 1 0 4 2 2 7 0 120 23.40 24.40

20 Liam Hill Collier Row LONDON 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 10 1 0 23.21 24.21

21 Matt Wood Crayford LONDON 1 1 0 1 1 4 -3 8 0 0 24.10 24.10

22 Steve Cooper Southwark NO 1 1 1 0 4 1 3 7 0 0 23.07 24.07

23 Spencer Ellis Lewisham ??? 1 1 1 0 4 2 2 9 1 0 22.94 23.94

24 Ben Cheeseman Crayford LONDON 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 10 0 0 22.79 23.79

25 Freddie Box Plumstead A KENT 1 1 0 1 2 4 -2 13 0 0 23.66 23.66

26 Matt Finch Bethnal Green MIDDLESEX 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 4 0 0 23.16 23.16

27 Matt Winzar Lewisham LONDON 1 1 0 1 3 4 -1 15 0 0 23.15 23.15

28 Matt Edes Plumstead A LONDON 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 4 1 0 23.11 23.11

29 Marc Lee Crayford ??? 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 9 0 0 22.02 23.02

30 Richard Elms Plumstead B KENT 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 7 0 0 22.02 23.02

31 Tony Webb Greenwich A ??? 1 1 1 0 4 2 2 8 0 0 21.98 22.98

32 Ronnie Rickner Plumstead B YES 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 6 3 0 21.93 22.93

33 Mark Foster Crayford ??? 1 1 1 0 4 2 2 13 0 154 21.91 22.91

34 Nicky Turner Greenwich B LONDON 1 1 0 1 1 4 -3 7 1 0 22.89 22.89
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Position Player Team County Attended
Games 
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Games 

Won
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35 Raj Gujjalu Lewisham ??? 1 1 0 1 2 4 -2 10 0 0 22.87 22.87

36 Chris Holt Greenwich A LONDON 1 1 1 0 4 2 2 8 0 0 21.84 22.84

37 Michael Power Southwark LONDON 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 4 0 0 22.68 22.68

38 Shane Wilson Bethnal Green LONDON 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 5 0 0 22.58 22.58

39 Steve Ferguson Lewisham LONDON 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 10 0 0 21.44 22.44

40 Ricky Crawford Bethnal Green YES 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 5 0 0 22.18 22.18

41 Steve Parratt Vauxhall A YES 1 1 1 0 4 1 3 7 1 0 21.08 22.08

42 George Cox Crayford ??? 1 1 0 1 2 4 -2 6 0 0 22.05 22.05

43 Malcolm Morgan Plumstead B KENT 1 1 1 0 4 2 2 8 0 0 20.98 21.98

44 Mark Gallagher Crayford ??? 1 1 0 1 3 4 -1 10 0 0 21.84 21.84

45 Jason Gallagher Crayford SUSSEX 1 1 1 0 4 1 3 9 0 0 20.71 21.71

46 Henry Murphy Vauxhall A MIDDLESEX 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 4 0 0 20.66 21.66

47 Paul Rafferty Vauxhall A NO 1 1 0 1 3 4 -1 16 0 0 21.46 21.46

48 Craig Watkins Plumstead B KENT 1 1 0 1 2 4 -2 5 1 0 21.40 21.40

49 James Stephenson Southwark NO 1 1 0 1 1 4 -3 2 1 0 21.40 21.40

50 Dean Coughlan Plumstead A LONDON 1 1 0 1 1 4 -3 3 0 0 21.35 21.35

51 Freddie Francis Collier Row YES 1 1 0 1 1 4 -3 5 0 0 21.30 21.30

52 Mark Ward Plumstead B NO 1 1 0 1 1 4 -3 5 0 0 21.23 21.23

53 Geoff Newbury Vauxhall A YES 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 7 0 0 21.21 21.21

54 John Badger Greenwich A ??? 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 6 0 0 21.20 21.20

55 Richard Hill Plumstead B NO 1 1 0 1 2 4 -2 10 0 0 21.19 21.19

56 David Lee Southwark YES 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 3 0 0 21.02 21.02

57 Andrew Kennedy Plumstead B YES 1 1 0 1 1 4 -3 4 0 0 20.94 20.94

58 Micky Francis Collier Row YES 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 10 0 0 19.73 20.73

59 Cameron Crabtree Vauxhall A YES 1 1 1 0 4 1 3 5 0 0 19.36 20.36

60 Earl Grant Lewisham ??? 1 1 0 1 1 4 -3 4 0 0 20.00 20.00

61 Tony Hamit Bethnal Green LONDON 1 1 0 1 1 4 -3 2 0 0 19.80 19.80

62 Danny Faulkner Collier Row LONDON 1 1 1 0 4 2 2 6 0 0 18.77 19.77

63 Andrew Culling Greenwich A ??? 1 1 0 1 3 4 -1 8 0 0 19.53 19.53

64 Luke Nelson Vauxhall A MIDDLESEX 1 1 0 1 2 4 -2 4 0 0 19.29 19.29

65 Shaun Lovett Collier Row YES 1 1 0 1 1 4 -3 3 0 0 18.39 18.39

66 Jamie Loader Southwark YES 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 2 0 0 18.32 18.32

67 Scott Mulgrew Greenwich A ??? 1 1 0 1 2 4 -2 5 0 0 18.28 18.28

68 Alex Fried Lewisham ??? 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 2 0 0 18.01 18.01
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69 Rob Edwards Vauxhall A NO 1 1 0 1 3 4 -1 7 0 0 17.90 17.90

70 Steve Harold Collier Row YES 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 2 0 0 15.74 15.74

71 Danny Winmill Bethnal Green NO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

72 Jamie Davis Bethnal Green MIDDLESEX 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

73 Daniel Perfect Crayford ??? 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

74 Michael Owens Crayford ??? 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

75 Wayne Brown Crayford ??? 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

76 Chris Hogg Southwark SURREY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

77 David Farmer Southwark NO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

78 Paul Butler Southwark NO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

79 Charlie Jones Greenwich B YES 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

80 John Hawkins Greenwich B YES 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

81 Jack Boon Bethnal Green YES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

82 Richard Ryan Bethnal Green NO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

83 Ernest Hodgson Collier Row NO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

84 Joe Russell Collier Row ESSEX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

85 Tommy Sanwell Plumstead A LONDON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

86 Alan Reeves Plumstead B YES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

87 Kevin Reid Plumstead B KENT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

88 Richard Innes Plumstead B NO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

89 Glen Couldwell Greenwich B YES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
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